Greens, Blues & Reds

Pista 246 Satin Blue 165
Cascade Green 223 wild Lilac 728
Aquamarine 236 Sky Blue 100

Water Green 212 Wwild Purple 727

Mint Green 248 Phirozi 124

Bus Green 288 French Blue 174

Dark Green 276 Oxford Blue 163

Shades shown are for indication purpose only.

Candy

Petal

Pale Rose

Dawn Glow

Deep Orange

Signal Red

P.ORed

526

568

587

579

530

515

569

Yellows, Greys and Beiges

Light Cream

Off White

Royal Ivory

Pale Cream

Golden Yellow

Lemon Yellow

Mid Buff

376

303

346

316

380

308

396

Jasmine Wisp-N 495

Blue Bell White

Mushroom

Nickel Grey

Light Grey

Smoke Grey

Ad. Grey

426

674

653

Coral Shell

Sandal Wood

Raw Silk

Suede

Dawn

Brandy

Sandstone

426

468

487

479

415

Beiges, Greys, Yellows & Oranges

Morning Glory

Sugared Nut

Pebble White

Antique White

Silver Grey

Metallic Grey

Dusk Cloud

446

423

036

712

648

688

676

Natural Linen 465

Cream 428

Summer Sprinkle 300

Lemon Burst 327
Tons Of Sun 324
Lemon Ole 374

Empire Yellow 363

Shades shown are for indication purpose only.

Victorian Wisp

Old Lace

Ceramic

Milk Toffee

Canyon Sun

String Of Beads

Coral Radiance

426

468

487

379

330

Reds, Blues & Greens

Twilight Hush 746

Rose Bud 723

Palace Lights-N 736

Pink Dollop 72

Pink Linen 748

Petal Pink 788

Wild Berry 776

Aqua Hint 165

Oceans Whisper 128

Classic 100

New Day 127

Blue Curacao 124

Blue Glory 174

Lost Blue 163

Lemon Grass

Misty Spring

Exotic Spa

Harvest Season

Lemonade

Sporting Gree

Jungle Trail

276

268

287

279

230

215

269

Browns, Popular Shades & Range of Whites

Leaf Brown 446 Golden Brown 465 Timber Brown 426

Rich Rosewood 423 Mahogany 528 Teakwood 468

Walnut Brown 400

Satin Brown 436 Nutbrown-N 487

White Flame 712 White Deligt 027 Mirage white 179

Radiant White 748 Brilliant White 724 Sparkling White 730

Blazing White 788 Pabble White 074 Gleaming White 715

Steel 476 Hacienda Clay 463 Sun-N-Sand 409

Shades shown are for indication purpose only.
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— Enamels

Shade Card

Putty Anex Cement Based 40-45% 4-6 hrs.
Wall Putty 2-4 hrs.

Primer Anex Red Oxide Primer 10-12% 4-6 Hours

Azura Luxury Enamel

5-6 Hours,

Top Coat High Gloss 8-10% Final coat after overnight.
Faterpriscs
Manufactured and Marketed by
Factory —
M/s. Anupam Enterprises, j
Plot No.: 5/27, Foundry Park, o L
Laskarpur, Ranihati Amta Road, URY ENAM
Howrah — 711 414, e
office = Azura Luxury Enamel Hi gloss
Poddar Point, 113 Park Street, 5 .
5th Floor, Block - B, Azura Luxury Enamel Hi gloss e e
Kolkata - 700 016 E' : E From doors, windows and grills, Azura Luxury Hi-Gloss 2. Super-gloss Finish and Gloss Retention
-'I:"é: Enamel assures a best-quality finish. 3. Strong Resistance to Wear and Abrasion

_ _ = 4. Resistant to Mild Corrosive Chemicals &amp; Alkali
¢ 033 22651204/03? 22651205 ﬁ%@ Its Strong Resistance to Wear and Abrasion makes it 5. Excellent film integrity &amp; built-in-toughness.
N care@anupampaints.com

lasts long without fading.

@& www.anu pampaints.com Loarn More

www.anupampadints.com




